PART C EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES
450 W. State St, 5th Floor, PO Box 83720, Boise, ID  83720-0036, (208) 334-5514, Fax (208) 332-7330
Please contact the early intervention specialist at the regional office closest to where you live:

	Region
	FACS Program Manager
	Early Intervention Specialist
	Children’s Program Supervisor
	

	I-Coeur d’Alene area
	Ken Kraft
Dept of Health & Welfare

1250 Ironwood Drive
Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814

(208) 769-1515 

kraftk@dhw.idaho.gov
	Kristan Burtoft
Dept of Health & Welfare

2195 Ironwood Court

Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814

(208) 769-1409 FAX 769-1430

burtoftk@dhw.idaho.gov
	Susan Hansen

Dept of Health & Welfare

207 Larkspur Street
Ponderay, Idaho  83852
 (208) 265-4593 x104 FAX 263-4198

hansen2@dhw.idaho.gov
	Tim Voz
Dept of Health & Welfare

2195 Ironwood Court

Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814

(208) 769-1409 FAX 769-1430

vozt@dhw.idaho.gov

	II-Lewiston area
	Mary Jo Murdie
Dept of Health & Welfare

1118 F Street
Lewiston, ID  83501

(208) 799-4366  

murdiem@dhw.idaho.gov
	C.R. “Pete” Petersen
Dept. of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B

Lewiston, ID  83501

(208) 799-3460  FAX 799-3328

petersep@dhw.idaho.gov
	John Cronin
Dept of Health & Welfare

1350 Troy Highway Suite 2

Moscow, ID  83843

(208) 883-4529  FAX 883-0615

croninj@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	III-Caldwell Nampa area
	Jeremy Player
Dept of Health & Welfare

3402 Franklin

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 455-7026  

playerj@dhw.idaho.gov 
	Wynette Howard
Dept of Health & Welfare

823 Parkcenter Way

Nampa, ID  83651

(208) 465-8460  FAX 465-8431

howardw@dhw.idaho.gov
	Karen Frisk

Dept of Health & Welfare

515 N. 16th
Payette, ID  83661
(208) 642-6420   

friskk@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	IV- Boise area
	Steve Sparks
Dept of Health & Welfare

1720 Westgate Drive, Ste. D
Boise ID  83704

(208) 334-6802  

sparks@dhw.idaho.gov
	Anna Smith

Dept of Health & Welfare

1720 Westgate Drive Suite B-2
Boise ID  83704

(208) 334-0920  FAX  334-0926

smitha@dhw.idaho.gov
	Linda Keirnes
Dept. of Health & Welfare

1720 Westgate Drive, Suite B-2
Boise, ID  83704

(208) 334-0924   FAX  334-0926

keirnesl@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	V- Twin Falls area
	Kathy James
Dept of Health & Welfare

601 Pole Line Road, Suite 3
Twin Falls, ID  83301
(208)  732-1341   

jamesk@dhw.idaho.gov
	Rosalynn Isaak
Dept of Health & Welfare

PO Box 5579
Twin Falls, ID  83303-5579
(208)  736-2182  FAX 736-2135

isaakr@dhw.idaho.gov
	Sheila Erling

Dept of Health & Welfare

803 Harrison St

Twin Falls, ID  83301

(208)  736-2182  FAX 736-2135

erlings@dhw.idaho.gov
	Jan Studer

Dept of Health & Welfare

209 2nd Street

Rupert, ID  83350

(208)  436-5711  FAX 436-9746

studerj@dhw.idaho.gov

	VI – Pocatello area
	Frances Lunney
Dept of Health & Welfare

1070 Hiline Road, #370
Pocatello ID  83201

(208) 239-6242  

lunneyf@dhw.idaho.gov
	Bonnie Jones
Dept of Health & Welfare

421 Memorial Drive

Pocatello ID  83201

(208) 234-7900  FAX 236-6328

jonesb2@dhw.idaho.gov
	Carol Spangler
Dept of Health & Welfare

421 Memorial Drive

Pocatello ID  83201

(208) 234-7900  FAX 236-6328

spanglc2@dhw.idaho.gov
	

	VII – Idaho Falls area
	Fred Kirn
Dept of Health & Welfare

150 Shoup, Suite 19
Idaho Falls, ID  83402

(208) 528-5919  

kirnf@dhw.idaho.gov
	Jean Spencer

Dept of Health & Welfare

2475 Leslie Avenue

Idaho Falls, ID  83403

(208) 227-1263  FAX 525-7176

spencej1@dhw.idaho.gov
	Kathy Blackmon

Dept of Health & Welfare

2475 Leslie Avenue
Idaho Falls, ID  83402
(208) 227-1273  FAX 525-7176

blackmon@dhw.idaho.gov
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